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AucTtaHuna 49
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BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHMIO  18-19 WIOHA 2022

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-nerepsyer
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loa poxaeHus 2005 - 2009
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MCMK 14 +: 28.20 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 29.20 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 30.90 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 32.50 /
Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 37.50 / Hopmatus Il paspsag 9 +: 41.50 / HopmatuB | toH. paspsag 9 +: 48.00 / Hopmatue Il 1oH. paspsg 9 +: 58.00 /
Hopmartus 11l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:08.00

damunna Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

O~NOObhWNPE

FTOPBEHKO ®anHa
CEPIrEEBA AnuHa
XXYKOBA AHHa
KBACOBA AzenvnHa
BA3YNEBA Cohbs
OCALUYK Tancusa
POrATHOK Annca
MBAHOBA Naga

3annbiB 2 n3 4
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E®PEMOBA lNMonnHa
YEPHEL,OBA BepoHuka
PO3E [fapbsa

XA3O0BA AHacTacus
LWNMMUMHA AHacTacus
MYH AnHa

POMAHOBA [apbsa
MAKEEBA MonuHa
3ABEPHIOK AHHa
EHWHA KceHus

3annbiB 3134
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ACTAINOBA TatbsiHa
METPOBA Anéna
XANOYKOBA CseTnaHa
MOPOACOBA AHacTtacus
NAMYHOBA Mapus
MAKCVMOBA Anunca
MYPABBLEBA YnbsHa
MOPLWWNHA Mapus
KOMKOHOBA AHHa
P3AEBA lNonuHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4
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MEABEAEBA Jiunua
BACWJ/IbEBA Bacunuca
MONELWYK Mapus
NAPNOHOBA EceHunsa
P>XAHVLIbIHA EBpokus
HEBEPAOBCKA{A BepoHuka
TUTVIEBA AunaHa
TAPACOBA Mapus
MNANTAMAPYYK AHacTtacus
HEBEPOBA AHrennHa
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KomaHga

MK "MAPJINH", Coun

CK "HOHTOM0BO", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
LLICK «MapnuH», CaHKT-MeTepbypr
BOCBOJ, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP "HOHoCTL", TOpXKOK

LUM "HentyH", BopoHex

CLUOP «fenbtuH", Xabaposck

MK "MAP/INH", Coun

CLUOP "HOHoCTL", TOpXKOK

CLU KpacHorsappelickoro p-Ha, Cl6

CK BBC "BonHa", OanHuU0B0

BOCBO/, CaHkr-IMeTepbypr

CLUOP «[lenbthuH", XabapoBck

UM "YemnuoH", Tyna

CLLUOP Ne 3 "HeBckas", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
Knposckas CLU, Knuposck

CLUOP Ne 1, CeBacTonosb

LICKA, OaunHu0BO

CLU Nel, Eney,

CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

CL "MaHex", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbI", MockBa

CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

LUM "YemnuoH", Tyna

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
OCLUOP "OaunHuoB0", OANHL0BO

CLU Nel, Eney,

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Swimming stars club, CaHkT - MeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa

COHOLOP «3Heprusa», KpacHosapck
CLLOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-INeTepbypr

CLUOP no BBC "2kpaH", CaHkT-NeTepbypr
RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
OHOCLU Ne 6, TamboB

CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

3asnBoyHOe Bpems

47.30
40.00
37.60
36.50
36.50
38.41
42.00
56.00

35.50
35.00
34.80
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
35.00
35.14
36.50

33.50
32.88
32.11
32.00
31.85
32.00
32.05
32.50
33.50
33.60

31.60
31.50
31.00
30.37
30.00
30.14
30.50
31.27
31.50
31.80

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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