

MAD WAVE CLASSIC

18-19 ИЮНЯ 2022







49		, 50m			2005 - 2009	
19.06.2022						
	14 +: 28.20 / 9 +: 37.50 / . 9 +: 1:08.00	12 +: 29.20 / III 9 +: 41.50 /	10 +: 30.90 I .	9 +: 48.00 /	9 +: 32.50 / II .	9 +: 58.00 /
1	<u>4</u>					
1		2009	I	"	,	47.30
2		2009	!	"	", -	40.00
3		2009	l II	«	», -	37.60
4 5		2008 2006	II II	,	-	36.50 36.50
5 6		2007	II	" "	,	38.41
7		2009	" I	« «	II .	42.00
8		2008	i	II .	,	56.00
2	4					
0		2008	1	"	,	35.50
1		2009	II		-	, 35.00
2		2009	II	"	,	34.80
3		2007	l "	,		34.00
4 5		2009	 	«	.,	34.00 34.00
6		2008 2009	 	3 "	, ,	- 34.00
7		2009	i II	3	,	35.00
8		2009	ii	1,	,	35.14
9		2007	ii	,		36.50
3	4					
0		2006		1,		33.50
1		2009	I	"	", -	32.88
2		2006		" ",	-	32.11
3		2008		"	",	32.00
4		2009		"	¨, -	31.85
5 6		2008 2009	II		¨, C " ",	32.00 - 32.05
7		2009	1	"	, "	32.50
8		2005	'	1,	,	33.50
9		2009	I	3 "	",	33.60
4	_4					
0		2009			C " ",	- 31.60
1		2005		Swimming sta	rs club, -	31.50
2		2007		64,		31.00
3		2006		«	»,	30.37
4 5		2007 2008			", - C" ",	30.00
6		2008		RSO SwimTe	•	30.50
7		2008		3 "	ип, " _. .	- 31.27
8		2007		6,	,	31.50
9		2007	I	"	", -	31.80

", 50

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Saint-Petersburg



19.06.2022 18:46 -





, 8,





